MYLES-1
MAGNETIC LINEAR ENCODER
SYSTEM
magnetic measuring scale and
free floating unguided sensor head
• High resolution up to 0,001 mm resolution
• Sturdy metal case
• Best technology in small dimensions

B5 Magnetic Tape
B5 Magnetic Tape:
ORDERING CODE:
MYLES-1 XX X XXX XXX
Power Supply and Output
PPL : 24 VDC ±%20 Power Supply
: 24 VDC Push-Pull Output
TTL : 5 VDC ±%5 Power Supply
: 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
Option : 24 VDC ±%20  Power Supply
: 5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Output
  on request
Signal Output Type
2 = A, B
3 = A, B, Z
4 = A, /A, B, /B
6 = A, /A, B, /B, Z, /Z
  Z-Signal: Standart = every 5mm
           * Optional = One Z reference signal (for example on
                                     startpoint)
Model
Resolution
05 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
25 = 25 µm
62 = 62,5µm
Cable Length
5M = 5 m
10M = 10 m
optional between 5 to 50 m For example: MYLES-1-05-PPL-2-5M
MYLES-1 Series
05 = 5 µm resolution
PPL = Push Pull signal output and 24 VDC Power Supply
2 = A, B  signal output
5M = 5 meter cable
德普瑞工业商城——www.deppre.cn 电话：0755-27219112 传真：0755-27211680 邮箱：sales@deppre.com